
LOT 11 SUNSET ACRES S/D.

554-157, CASE #98-132-DR, 894-25

TOWNSEND SHERRI D/TOWNSEND SAMUEL ALLEN JR
171 SW CROSSBOW PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-02986-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

08/02/2024 KS 0.71 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

122,542
2,769
35,000

160,311
76,008
84,303

HX HB 51,411
32,892

160,311
0

160,311

1487/882 3/30/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILMAN SHERRI D AKA 

TOWNSAND SHERRI D

0554/0157 12/01/1984 WD Q I 34,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.71 AC.

27384 STORAGE 80 09/30/2008

HX Base Yr

171 SW CROSSBOW PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,529 110.0880 123.30 188,526 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1420

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 91,686

FOP 72 30 22 1,763

FOP 320 30 96 7,694

FST 84 55 46 3,687

SFB 276 80 221 17,712

1,896 1,529 122,542

BAS= W44 S26 E26 FOP= S4 E18 N4 W18$ E18 SFB= S4 E12 N23 W12
S19$ N19 FST= E12 N7 W12 S7$ N7$ FOP= E5 N16 W20 S16 E15$.

BAS

44

26

26 18

19

7

FOP4

18

4

18

SFB

4

12

23

12

19

FST

12

7

12

7

FOP

5

16

20

16

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 14.00 14.00 60 2008 2008 3 60 2,419

2,769

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1103.00 299.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


